MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010620 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 1 2051113301
AJEET PRATAP SINGH Mother : KAMALA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010621  BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 2 2051113303
ASHUTOSH SHRIVASTAVA Mother : GEETA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010622

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 3 2051113269

CHAKRE YOGESH NARHARI Mother : SHARDA
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010623 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 4 2051113302
CHAUDHARY JITENDRA SINGH SHANKARLAL Mother : MAHADEVI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010624
CHIKHALEKAR DINESH DHANNULAL

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 5

Mother

APR/MAY 2012
2051113270

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES

(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I (101)
(103)
(104)
(105)

IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

010625
CHOPADE MAHESH TANAJI

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 6

Mother

DATE

APR/MAY 2012
2051113279

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE,

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010626 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 7 2051113294
DUHAN AMITKUMAR ONKAR SINGH Mother : VINOD KUMARI
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010627 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 8 2051113320
KALE SHAMKANT VAMANRAO Mother : VIDYAVATI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010628

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 9 2051113291

KHAN TLYASEEN AJMAL Mother : SHAFIQUA
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010629  BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 10 2051113274
LADDA SUYAG JAINARAYAN Mother : SHAKUNTALABAI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (105)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010630

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 11 2051113283

LONDHE SATISH BALU Mother : SUSHILA
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010631 BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 12 2051113318
MARATHE VIJAY WAMAN Mother : VAIJANTABAI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



010632

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 13 2051113297

MIRCHANDANI LOKESH ASHOK Mother : GAYATRI
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010633 BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 14 2051113271
MOHITE NIKHIL PATANGRAO Mother : RANJANA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010634

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 15 2051113275

MORE ANAND ASHRUBA Mother : SUVARNAMALA
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010635 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 16 2051113316
NAWANDAR NILESH NANDKISHOR Mother : JYOTI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010636  BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 17 2051113300
PAWAR ROHIT SAMPAT Mother : SANGITA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010637 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 18 2051113312
PREETAM KUMAR SATIJA Mother : SHANTI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010638

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 19 2051113304

RAHUL RAJ SINGH Mother : BINDU
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010639  BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 20 2051113288
RAIJNEESH GUPTA Mother : CHAMPA DEVI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010640

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 21 2051113322

RAKESH KUMAR Mother : URMILA
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010641  BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 22 2051113272
RANDIVE ATUL SHAHAJI Mother : SEETA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010642

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 23 2051113286

SANDIP DIWAKAR KATPATAL Mother : SUNITA
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010643 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 24 2051113295
SARKAR ABHIJEET Mother : ANJALI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010644

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 25 2051113273

SATHE LAXMAN SHAHAJI Mother : BHAGIRTHI
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010645 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 26 2051113281
SAWANT MAHESH RAMCHANDRA Mother : ALKA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010646

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 27 2051113308

SAYAN BANERJEE Mother : JAYATI
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010647  BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 28 2051113299
SHAILESH KUMAR MISHRA Mother : CHANDRAVATI

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
I (104)
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



010648

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 29 2051113298

SUBHASH PATIDAR Mother : KAILASHIBAI
(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
010649  BATCH: 132  SR. NO: 30 2051113276
SUKHANI GOVIND RAMCHAND Mother : SULOCHANABEN

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE

MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUuT

OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

010650 BATCH: 132 SR. NO: 31 2051113296
VIKAS SHARMA Mother : PUSHPA

(1317) SAIBALAJI INTERNATINAL INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES
(0790) ALARD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT, MARUNJE, PUNE

YEAR/SEM DATE

I

IT

(101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

TIME



